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February 10, 2024 Sat OHS 3:00 PM

1 February 12, 2024 (Mon) Home * 7:00 PM

2 February 15, 2024 (Thurs) Away * 7:00 PM
After Girls

3 February 20, 2024 (Tues) Away 7:00 PM

4 February 23, 2024 (Fri) Home 7:30 PM

5 February 28, 2024 (Wed) Home 7:00 PM

6 March 1, 2024 (Fri) Home * 7:00 PM

7 March 5, 2024 (Tues) Home 7:00 PM

8 March 8, 2024 (Fri) Home 7:00 PM

9 March 19, 2024 (Tues) GHS Home * 7:00 PM

10 March 21, 2024 (Thurs) Away * 7:00 PM

11 March 22, 2024 (Fri) Away * 7:00 PM

12 March 25, 2024 (Mon) Away 7:30 PM

13 March 27, 2024 (Wed) Home * 7:00 PM

14 April 2, 2024 (Tues) Home 7:00 PM

15 April 4, 2024 (Thurs) AWAY 7:00 PM

16 April 6, 2024 (Sat) @Lincoln HS AWAY 11:00 AM

District Tournament

Semi Finals
*District Game

Eastside

Santa Fe High School
2024 Boys Lacrosse Schedule 

Coach Wayne 'Mac' Preseason 
Classic          SFHS, Oak Hall, 

Buchholtz

Newberry

@ GHS

Wesley Chapel

Mandarin 

@ Maclay

April 12, 2024

April 17, 2024

May 3, 2024

@ Trinity Catholic

@Stanton Prep

April 10, 2024 District Championship

State Finals

Buchholz

South Walton

@ Newberry

Oak Hall

Chiles

@ Toccoi Creek

**Senior Night**


